
2020 ALOHA MAID KING AND PRINCE OF THE LANES 
RESULTS OF JANUARY 12, 2020 
CENTRAL LANES BOWLING CENTER, TAMUNING, GUAM 

 
KING OF THE LANES 

Pos 
Name of Bowler Bowler 

Number 
Average Hdcp 

Game Game Game Game Scratch 
Total 

No. of 
Games 

Average Hdcp 
Grand 
Total Last Name First Name 1 2 3 4 

1 Manibusan Brian 115     208 266 214 213 901 4 225.25 0 901 

2 Elliott Aaron 109     255 277 186 177 895 4 223.75 0 895 

3 Taimanglo Noah 122     232 199 213 204 848 4 212.00 0 848 

4 San Nicolas Ray 120     210 233 184 200 827 4 206.75 0 827 

5 Dimla Darryl 108     201 169 216 226 812 4 203.00 0 812 

6 Santos RJ 121     171 245 252 136 804 4 201.00 0 804 

7 Gadia Michael 110     163 194 190 231 778 4 194.50 0 778 

8 Camacho Jeremiah 105     195 190 224 154 763 4 190.75 0 763 

9 Castro JD 106     214 197 180 164 755 4 188.75 0 755 

10 Wong Michael 124     193 140 187 235 755 4 188.75 0 755 

11 Aguilar Erwin 101     180 180 184 189 733 4 183.25 0 733 

12 Catbagan Charlie 107     161 176 177 205 719 4 179.75 0 719 

13 Villanueva Cesar 123     177 193 184 164 718 4 179.50 0 718 

14 Zamora Zayne 126     203 167 153 169 692 4 173.00 0 692 

15 Wood Maria 125   8 148 146 168 187 649 4 162.25 32 681 

16 Gutierrez Nikko 111     156 157 196 171 680 4 170.00 0 680 

17 Leon Guerrero Jay 114     133 159 235 152 679 4 169.75 0 679 

18 Norton Chris 118     174 164 180 157 675 4 168.75 0 675 

19 Gutierrez Jared 112     178 161 153 173 665 4 166.25 0 665 

20 Borja Darian 103     177 122 184 158 641 4 160.25 0 641 

21 Cabrera Ian 104     166 131 115 205 617 4 154.25 0 617 

22 Manibusan Frank Jr. 116     114 170 160 171 615 4 153.75 0 615 

23 Mendiola Justin 117     136 122 157 189 604 4 151.00 0 604 

24 Petrus Jared 119     122 129 157 193 601 4 150.25 0 601 

25 Blas Juan 102     137 161 128 149 575 4 143.75 0 575 

26 Lanuza Josiah 113     142 165 137 117 561 4 140.25 0 561 

 
PRINCE OF THE LANES 

1 Checa Julius 103 154 27 147 131 232 264 774 4 193.50 255 1029 

2 Espiritu Jaeceline 104 179 16 161 149 209 149 668 4 167.00 225 893 

3 Aniceto Claricelle 101 143 43 107 115 161 145 528 4 132.00 279 807 

4 Taimanglo Naiyah 105 172 21 148 116 135 171 570 4 142.50 232 802 

5 Aperocho Allan 102 173 12 120 153 182 173 628 4 157.00 168 796 
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KING OF THE LANES – ELIMINATION ROUNDS 
 
Semi-Finals       Monthly Finals 

Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total     Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total   

                                  

19 1 115 Manibusan, Brian 244   244                     

versus                     

20 7 110 Gadia, Michael 165   165     15 1 110 Manibusan, Brian 179   179   

                                  

                  
versus 

  

                    

                                  

21 2 109 Elliott, Aaron 225   225     16 2 120 Elliott, Aaron 189   189   

versus                     

22 8 120 Camacho, Jeremiah 201   201                     

                                  

 
Round 1        Quarter Finals 

Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total     Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total   

13 5 108 Dimla, Darryl 163   163                     

14 10 106 Castro, JD 191   191     27 10 106 Castro, JD 245   245   

                  versus   

15 6 121 Santos, RJ 198   198     28 7 110 Gadia, Michael 254   254   

16 7 110 Gadia, Michael 216   216                     

                                  

                                  

19 3 122 Taimanglo, Noah 180   180                     

20 9 124 Wong, Michael 177   177     25 3 122 Taimanglo, Noah 195   195   

                  versus   

21 4 120 San Nicolas, Ray 165   165     26 8 120 Camacho, Jeremiah 241   241   

22 8 105 Camacho, Jeremiah 270   270                     

 
PRINCE OF THE LANES – ELIMINATION ROUNDS 
 
Semi-Finals       Monthly Finals 

Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total     Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total   

                                  

13 2 102 Espiritu, Jaeceline 164 12 176     21 1 103 Checa, Julius 156 27 183   

versus     versus   

14 3 101 Aniceto, Claricelle 125 43 168     22 2 102 Espiritu, Jaeceline 162 16 178   

                                  

                                  

 
Round 1         

Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total   

23 2 104 Espiritu, Jaeceline 185 16 201   

24 5 102 Aperocho, Alan 121 12 133   

                

25 3 101 Aniceto, Claricelle 176 43 219   

26 4 105 Taimanglo, Naiyah 172 21 193   
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POINTS STANDINGS 
 
KING OF THE LANES  
 

Pos Last Name First Name 
Bowler 

Number 
Total 

Points 
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Titles 

                  
1 Manibusan Brian 115 20 20                         

2 Elliott Aaron 109 30 30                       1 

3 Taimanglo Noah 122 10 10                         

4 San Nicolas Ray 120 5 5                         

5 Dimla Darryl 108 5 5                         

6 Santos RJ 121 5 5                         

7 Gadia Michael 110 15 15                         

8 Camacho Jeremiah 105 15 15                         

9 Castro JD 106 10 10                         

10 Wong Michael 124 5 5                         

11 Aguilar Erwin 101 2 2                         

12 Catbagan Charlie 107 2 2                         

13 Villanueva Cesar 123 2 2                         

14 Zamora Zayne 126 2 2                         

15 Wood Maria 125 2 2                         

16 Gutierrez Nikko 111 2 2                         

17 Leon Guerrero Jay 114 2 2                         

18 Norton Chris 118 2 2                         

19 Gutierrez Jared 112 2 2                         

20 Borja Darian 103 2 2                         

21 Cabrera Ian 104 2 2                         

22 Manibusan Frank Jr. 116 2 2                         

23 Mendiola Justin 117 2 2                         

24 Petrus Jared 119 2 2                         

25 Blas Juan 102 2 2                         

26 Lanuza Josiah 113 2 2                         

 

PRINCE OF THE LANES  
 

1 Checa Julius 103 30 30                       1 

2 Espiritu Jaeceline 104 20 20                         

3 Aniceto Claricelle 101 15 15                         

4 Taimanglo Naiyah 105 10 10                         

5 Aperocho Allan 102 10 10                         

 


